



Free Questions for C_TADM_23 by vceexamstest

Shared by Fuentes on 04-10-2023

For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources

Check the Links on Last Page

Question 1

Question Type: MultipleChoice

What is the purpose of a security policy in an AS ABAP-based SAP system?

Options:

- A- To define security relevant system profile parameters
- B- To assign selected security attributes and their values to users
- C- To assign selected security attributes and their values to roles
- D- To define possible authentication mechanisms

Answer:

A

Question 2

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which instances have processes that establish a connection to the database of an SAP system?

Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Options:

- A- Enqueue Replication Server
- B- Primary Application Server
- C- Additional Application Server
- D- Central Services

Answer:

B, C

Question 3

Question Type: MultipleChoice

You can use operation modes to change the quantity of which work process types? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

Options:

- A- Standby/restricted/reserved dialog work process
- B- Dialog work process
- C- Update work process
- D- Spool work process
- E- Background work process

Answer:

B, E

Question 4

Question Type: MultipleChoice

You are installing a Primary Application Server and a Central Services instance for an AS Javabased SAP system. What is the minimum number of Java server nodes you must configure?

Options:

A- 4

B- 2

C- 0

D- 1

Answer:

D

Question 5

Question Type: MultipleChoice

How can you register multiple SAP Gateway services simultaneously? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Options:

A- Using task list SAP_GATEWAY_ACTIVATE_ODATA_SERV.

B- Using task list SAP_GATEWAY_BASIC_CONFIG.

C- Using transaction /IWFND/GW_CLIENT.

D- Using transaction /IWFND/MAINT_SERVICE.

Answer:

A, D

Question 6

Question Type: MultipleChoice

You are running an AS ABAP-based SAP system. Which parts does the Internet Server Cache (ISC) of the ICM process consist of?
Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

Options:

- A-** Browser cache
- B-** CPU cache
- C-** Disk cache
- D-** UFO cache
- E-** Memory cache

Answer:

C, D, E

Question 7

Question Type: MultipleChoice

During the import of a transport request, which tools write log files to the tmp subdirectory of the transport directory? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

Options:

A- RDDMNTAB

B- R3load

C- R3trans

D- RDDMASGL

E- Tp

Answer:

A, C, D

Question 8

Question Type: MultipleChoice

How can you register multiple SAP Gateway services simultaneously? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Options:

- A- Using task list SAP_GATEWAY_ACTIVATE_ODATA_SERV.
- B- Using task list SAP_GATEWAY_BASIC_CONFIG.
- C- Using transaction /IWFND/GW_CLIENT.
- D- Using transaction /IWFND/MAINT_SERVICE.

Answer:

A, D

Question 9

Question Type: MultipleChoice

Which instances have processes that establish a connection to the database of an SAP system?

Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

Options:

- A- Enqueue Replication Server
- B- Primary Application Server
- C- Additional Application Server
- D- Central Services

Answer:

B, C

To Get Premium Files for C_TADM_23 Visit

https://www.p2pexams.com/products/c_tadm_23

For More Free Questions Visit

<https://www.p2pexams.com/sap/pdf/c-tadm-23>

